–1– ACCTB110E   201809-T
DETAILED FEATURES
For board-to-board For board-to-FPC
P4Narrow pitch connectors
(0.4mm pitch)
Mated heights of 1.5 to 3.5 mm supported with “TOUGH CONTACT”
construction to withstand of tough environments.
FEATURES

Narrow pitch connectors P4 (0.4mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB110E   201809-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Note: Order unit: For volume production: outer carton units. For samples, please contact our sales office.
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
1.5 mm
14 AXK714147G AXK814145WG
3,000 pieces 6,000 pieces
20 AXK720147G AXK820145WG
24 AXK724147G AXK824145WG
26 AXK726147G AXK826145WG
30 AXK730147G AXK830145WG
40 AXK740147G AXK840145WG
50 AXK750147G AXK850145WG
60 AXK760147G AXK860145WG
70 AXK770147G AXK870145WG
80 AXK780147G AXK880145WG
100 AXK700147G AXK800145WG
2.0 mm
14 AXK714247G AXK814145WG
20 AXK720247G AXK820145WG
24 AXK724247G AXK824145WG
26 AXK726247G AXK826145WG
30 AXK730247G AXK830145WG
40 AXK740247G AXK840145WG
50 AXK750247G AXK850145WG
60 AXK760247G AXK860145WG
70 AXK770247G AXK870145WG
80 AXK780247G AXK880145WG
2.5 mm
14 AXK714347G AXK814145WG
20 AXK720347G AXK820145WG
24 AXK724347G AXK824145WG
30 AXK730347G AXK830145WG
40 AXK740347G AXK840145WG
50 AXK750347G AXK850145WG
60 AXK760347G AXK860145WG
70 AXK770347G AXK870145WG
80 AXK780347G AXK880145WG
Number of pins
(2 digits)
7: Socket
8: Header